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REFERENCES OF KRYBAR® STEEL

Since 1980 over 200 tanks, in 30 countries worldwide, are constructed with KRYBAR® steel
from ARES, operational unit of ArcelorMittal Long Carbon Europe.

For further information about KRYBAR you can contact:

ArcelorMittal Commercial Bars & Rods 66, rue de Luxembourg L-4221 Esch-sur-Alzette / Grand-Duchy of Luxembourg

Tel. +352 5313 3747 Fax . +352 5313 45 4454

2 LNG Tank  Gladstone LNG / Australia 2011
3 LNG Tank  Zhuhai LNG / China 2011
1 Ethyl Tank Opal Dahej/ India 2011
3 LNG Tank  Tanshian LNG / China 2011
2 LNG Tank  Queensland LNG / Australia 2011
4 LNG Tank  Singapore LNG Terminal / Singapore 2010
1 LNG Tank El Musel LNG in Gijon / Spain 2010
2 LNG Tank  Terminal GNL Sines / Portugal 2010
1 LNG Tank Jiangsu LNG / China Tank N3 2010
1 LNG Tank Dalian LNG / China Tank N3 2010
3 LNG Tank CNOOC Zhejiang Ningbo LNG / China 2010
1 Ethyl Tank Ethylene Terminal Ningbo / China 2010

1 LNG Tank  Temple LNG /USA 2010
1 LNG Tank Ningxia HANAS LNG / China 2010
2 LNG Tank  Map Ta Phut LNG in Rayong / Thailand 200 9
1 LNG Tank  Skikda new LNG train / Algeria 2009
1 LPG Tank  Skikda new LNG train / Algeria 2009
1 LNG Tank  Nynashamn/ Sweden 2009
1 LPGTank Angola LNG / Angola 2009
2 LNG Tank Jiangsu LNG / China 2009
2 LNG Tank  Dalian LNG / China 2009
2 LNG Tank  Manzanillo LNG / Mexico 2009
1 LNG Tank Regasagunto IV / Spain 2009
2 LNG Tank  Petronet LNG Kochi/ India 2009
1 LNG Tank  Zhangzhou, Fujian / China 2009
2 LNG Tank Barcelona/ Spain 2008
2 LNG Tank  Quintero Bay LNG Project / Chile 2008
2 LNG Tank  Gulf Clean Energie / USA 2008
2 LNG Tank  Pluto LNG for Woodside Energy Ltd 2008

1 Ethyl Tank Ethylene Cracker Complex / Singapore 2007
1 LNG Tank  Canaport Tank Ill/ Canada 2007
1 LNG Tank Risavika / Norway 2007
1 LPG Tank GASCO/ ADNOC / Ruwais / U.A.E. 2007
1 LNG Tank Isle of Grain Il / UK 2007
1 LPG Tank Panipat Naptha Cracker Project/ India 2007
1 Ethyl Tank Panipat Naptha Cracker Project/ India 20 07
2 LNG Tanks Shangahi/ China 2007
2 LNG Tanks Golden Pass Project/ US 2007
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Darwin / Australia
Ras Laffan / Qatar
Cartagena / Spain
Idku / Egypt
Damietta / Egypt
Hazira / India

Huelva / Spain

Bilbao / Spain

Sines / Portugal
Dahej / India

Abu Dhabi / U.A.E.
Bintulu / Malaysia
Bonny Island / Nigeria
Guayanilla/Puerto-Rico

Regasagunto Il / Spain

Petronet LNG 3&4 / Gujarat / India
YemGa FZCO/ YEMEN LNG / Yemen
Canaport / Canada

Cartagena / Spain

Sempra / Cameron LNG / U.S.

Qatar Gas Il / Qatar

Shenzhen, Guangdong No.3/ China
Adriatic LNG Terminal / Spain
GASCO/ Ruwais / U.A.E.

NLNG Six / Nigeria

NLNG Six / Nigeria

Dragon LNG / Milford Haven / U.K.
Sempra / Enengia Costa Azul / Mexico
Freeport / U.S.

Zhangzhou, Fujian / China

Grain LNG / Isle of Grain / U.K.
Fos-Cavaou / France

Ras Laffan / Qatar

South Hook LNG / Milford Haven / U.K.

Yankee Gas / U.S.
QatarGas Il / Qatar
Barcelona / Spain
Mugardos / Spain
Shenzhen, Guangdong / China
Huelva 4 / Spain
Atlantic LNG / Trinidad
Altamira / Mexico
Sakhalin / Russia
Barcelona / Spain
Sagunto / Spain
Snohvit / Norway
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For further information about KRYBAR you can contact:
ArcelorMittal Commercial Bars & Rods 66, rue de Luxembourg L-4221 Esch-sur-Alzette / Grand-Duchy of Luxembourg
Tel. +352 5313 3747 Fax . +352 5313 45 4454

2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
20 05
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2 005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

2 Tanks Dabhol/Ind ia
2 Tanks Qalhat/ Om an

Inchon / South Korea
La Spezia / Italy
Bintulu / Malaysia
RasGas /Qatar
Revithoussa / Greece
Inchon / South Korea
Abu Dhabi/ U. A. E.
Inchon / South Korea
Brunei / Greece

Das Island /U.A.E.
Mossmorran / U.K.
Bintulu / Malaysia
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